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CVAC Conference B - 2024-05-23

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 24  400 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Bantle, Lexie                2A_Aberdeen            1:12.48   16
  2 Ruskin, Delaney              2A_Hague               1:15.81   10
  3 Olszewski, Quinn             3A_Clavet              1:15.99    9
  4 Pokol, Sienna                1A_Osler               1:19.70    4
  5 Seesequasis, Kaydia          3A_Stobart             1:21.46    2
  6 Grimard, Charlize            2A_Aberdeen            1:23.00    1
 -- Rempel, Lucy                 3A_Dalmeny                 DNS
Section  2
  1 Peters, Kalissa              3A_Osler VCA           1:09.96   18
  2 Cripps, Brianne              Warman Middle          1:13.79   13
  3 Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle          1:15.02   12
  4 Janzen, Sadie                1A_Osler               1:24.03
 -- Janzen, Kortney              1A_Ecole Providence        DNS
 -- Wiebe, Bailey                3A_Dalmeny                 DNS
 -- Masurat, Abigail             3A_Dalmeny                 DNS
Section  3
  1 Pas, Kaia                    South Corman Park      1:13.17   14
  2 Huber, Cabri                 1A_Osler               1:15.30   11
  3 Boufford, Liana              2A_Hanley              1:16.48    8
  4 Janzen, Maya                 3A_Osler VCA           1:16.92    7
  5 Hounjet, Elise               1A_Ecole Providence    1:17.73    6
  6 Geranskay, Maya              3A_Clavet              1:18.67    5
  7 Rhinas, Isla                 Warman Middle          1:20.68    3

Event 24  400 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Peters, Kalissa              3A_Osler VCA           1:09.96   2  18
  2 Bantle, Lexie                2A_Aberdeen            1:12.48   1  16
  3 Pas, Kaia                    South Corman Park      1:13.17   3  14
  4 Cripps, Brianne              Warman Middle          1:13.79   2  13
  5 Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle          1:15.02   2  12
  6 Huber, Cabri                 1A_Osler               1:15.30   3  11
  7 Ruskin, Delaney              2A_Hague               1:15.81   1  10
  8 Olszewski, Quinn             3A_Clavet              1:15.99   1   9
  9 Boufford, Liana              2A_Hanley              1:16.48   3   8
 10 Janzen, Maya                 3A_Osler VCA           1:16.92   3   7
 11 Hounjet, Elise               1A_Ecole Providence    1:17.73   3   6
 12 Geranskay, Maya              3A_Clavet              1:18.67   3   5
 13 Pokol, Sienna                1A_Osler               1:19.70   1   4
 14 Rhinas, Isla                 Warman Middle          1:20.68   3   3
 15 Seesequasis, Kaydia          3A_Stobart             1:21.46   1   2
 16 Grimard, Charlize            2A_Aberdeen            1:23.00   1   1
 17 Janzen, Sadie                1A_Osler               1:24.03   2
 -- Janzen, Kortney              1A_Ecole Providence        DNS   2
 -- Rempel, Lucy                 3A_Dalmeny                 DNS   1
 -- Masurat, Abigail             3A_Dalmeny                 DNS   2
 -- Wiebe, Bailey                3A_Dalmeny                 DNS   2
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....Event 24  400 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Bantam - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Warman Middle School       163.50     2) 3A_Clavet                 154
    3) 1A_Osler                   124        4) 3A_Dalmeny                 85.50
    5) 2A_Hague                    69.50     6) 1A_Ecole Providence        66.50
    7) 3A_Osler VCA                62        8) 2A_Rosthern                58
    9) 2A_Hanley                   57       10) South Corman Park          53
   11) 2A_Aberdeen                 40       12) 3A_Stobart Community Scho  19


